
City of Emeryville RFP for Janitorial Services Pricing

Submitted by: 

SITE LOCATIONS

MONTHLY

LABOR

HOURS

MONTHLY

LABOR

COST

ANNUAL

COST

1 (Exhibit B)

Child Development Center

1220 53rd Street  $  

2 (Exhibit C)

Civic Center

1333 Park Avenue  $ 

3 (Exhibit D)

Police Station

2449 Powell Station  $

4 (Exhibit E)

Senior Center

4321 Salem Street  $

5 (Exhibit F) Old City Hall  $   -  

6 (Exhibit G)

City Parks and Miscellaneous

Facilities

A. Doyle Hollis Park

This park is bounded by Hollis St., 61st

St., Doyle St., and 62nd St.  $  

B. Marina Park - Restroom

3310 Powell Street

 $ 

C. Joseph Emery Park (Portland Loo

Restroom) Located on Park Avenue side

of City Skate park  $

D. Huchiun Park (Portland Loo Restroom)

located on Sherwin and Hubbard $

E. "Amtrak" Station - Elevator

5885 Horton Street (Elevator for overhead

pedestrian track crossing.  $

110 $3,344.00 40,128.00

  121 $3,678.40 44,140. 00

104 $3,161.60  37,939.20

117 $3,556.80   42,681.60

31 $900.00  10,800.00

30 $900.00  10,800.00

55 $1,600.00

55 $1,600.00

 19,200.00

 19,200.00

55 $1,600.00   19,200.00

EXHIBIT A
DocuSign Envelope ID: E9611076-4ABD-4288-94FD-C97766955579



City of Emeryville RFP for Janitorial Services Pricing

Submitted by: 

SITE LOCATIONS

MONTHLY 

SUPERVISORIAL,

MANAGERIAL, 

AND

ADMINISTRATIVE

COSTS

ANNUAL

COST

1 (Exhibit B)

Child Development Center

1220 53rd Street  $    -   

2 (Exhibit C)

Civic Center

1333 Park Avenue  $    -   

3 (Exhibit D)

Police Station

2449 Powell Station  $    -   

4 (Exhibit E)

Senior Center

4321 Salem Street  $   -   

5 (Exhibit F) Old City Hall

6 (Exhibit G)

City Parks and Miscellaneous

Facilities

A. Doyle Hollis Park

This park is bounded by Hollis St., 61st

St., Doyle St., and 62nd St.  $    -   

B. Marina Park - Restroom

3310 Powell Street

 $    -   

C. Joseph Emery Park (Portland Loo

Restroom) Located on Park Avenue side

of City Skate park  $    -   

D. Huchiun Park (Portland Loo Restroom)

located on Sherwin and Hubbard Street  $    -   

E. "Amtrak" Station - Elevator

5885 Horton Street (Elevator for overhead

pedestrian track crossing.  $    -   

 $  -

$176.00 2,112.00

$193.60 2,323.20

1,996.80$166.40

$187.20   2,246.40

$64.00 768.00

$64.00

$64.00

$64.00

$64.00

768.00

768.00

768.00

768.00

12,518.40

EXIBIT A
DocuSign Envelope ID: E9611076-4ABD-4288-94FD-C97766955579



City of Emeryville RFP for Janitorial Services Pricing

Submitted by: 

SITE LOCATIONS MONTHLY

LABOR

HOURS

MONTHLY

LABOR

COST

1 (Exhibit B)

Child Development Center

1220 53rd Street

2 (Exhibit C)

Civic Center

1333 Park Avenue

3 (Exhibit D)

Police Station

2449 Powell Station

4 (Exhibit E)

Senior Center

4321 Salem Street

5 (Exhibit F) Old City Hall

6 (Exhibit G)
City Parks and Miscellaneous

Facilities

A. Doyle Hollis Park

This park is bounded by Hollis St., 61st

St., Doyle St., and 62nd St.

B. Marina Park - Restroom

3310 Powell Street

C. Joseph Emery Park (Portland Loo

Restroom) Located on Park Avenue side

of City Skate park

D. Huchiun Park (Portland Loo Restroom)

located on Sherwin and Hubbard

E. "Amtrak" Station - Elevator

5885 Horton Street (Elevator for overhead

pedestrian track crossing.

TOTAL:

110

121

104

117

31

31

55

55

55

$3,344.00

$3,678.40

$3,161.60

$3,556.80

$900.00

$900.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

679 $20,340.80

EXHIBIT A
DocuSign Envelope ID: E9611076-4ABD-4288-94FD-C97766955579



MONTHLY 

SUPERVISORIAL,

MANAGERIAL, 

AND

ADMINISTRATIVE

COSTS

TOTAL

MONTHLY

COST

ANNUAL

COST

$176.00

$193.60

$166.40

$187.20

64.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

$3,520.00

$3,872.00

$3,328.00

$3,744.00

$964.00

$964.00

$1,664.00

$1,664.00

$1,664.00

$42,240.00

$46,464.00

$39,936.00

$44,928.00

$11,568.00

$19,968.00

$11,568.00

$19,968.00

$19,968.00

$256,608.00$21,384.00

EXHIBIT A

DocuSign Envelope ID: E9611076-4ABD-4288-94FD-C97766955579
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